
THE MILESTONE | AUBREY & MORGAN CREEK BARN

L O C A L  V E N D O R S

This vendor welcomes all couples.

CAKES

www.LegacyCakesBakery.com
LegacyCakes@yahoo.com
(817) 442-9999

LEGACY CAKES

www.CandyHavenAndCakes.com
CandyHaven@yahoo.com
(940) 565-1474

CANDY HAVEN

www.CMarieSweets.com
CMarieSweets@gmail.com 
(682) 970-9644

C. MARIE’S SWEETS

DJ & LIGHTING

www.EverlastingSoundsDFW.com
Andrew@EverlastingSoundsDFW.com
(817) 793-5587

EVERLASTING SOUNDS

LEFORCE ENTERTAINMENT
www.LeForceDJ.com
Events@LeForceDJ.com
(214) 302 - 8564

www.TheBestDallasDJ.com
Info@NxtLvlEnt.com
(678) 570-7693

NEXT LEVEL ENTERTAINMENT

GOWNS

DE FRANCE COUTURE
www.DeFranceCouture.com
Priscila@DeFranceCouture.com
(972) 210-5995

OFFICIANT

LOVE NOTES
www.LoveNotesWeddings.com
LoveNotesWeddings@earthlink.net
(817) 917-5540

INVITATIONS

www.EventPaperie.com
EventPaperie@gmail.com

EVENT PAPERIE

FLORAL DESIGN

www.AndysFloralEvents.com
Andy@AndysFloralEvents.com
(940) 591-9632

ANDY’S FLORAL EVENTS

www.CocoFleurEventDesign.com
cocofleurevents@gmail.com
(940) 324-6567

COCO FLEUR

HAUTE FLORAL
www.HauteFloral.com
info@HauteFloral.com
(214) 578-6046
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www.DJChrisBrown.com
Chris@DJChrisBrown.com
(214) 662-5376

DJ CHRIS BROWN
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THE MILESTONE | AUBREY & MORGAN CREEK BARN

L O C A L  V E N D O R S  ( C O N T . )

This vendor welcomes all couples.

PHOTOGRAPHY

www.EpicPhotos.com
Info@EpicPhotos.com
(214) 272-2333

EPIC PHOTOGRAPHY

www.BlackallPhotography.com
Kelly@BlackallPhotography.com
(972) 978-9958

BLACKALL PHOTOGRAPHY

JAMIE HUFFMAN PHOTOGRAPHY
www.JamieHuffman.com
Weddings@JamieHuffman.com
(214) 507-7928

www.AlemanPhotos.com
Robbie@AlemanPhotos.com
(214) 906-6909

ALEMAN PHOTOS

www.Maggshots.com
Maggie@Maggshots.com
(214) 907-4239

MAGGSHOTS PHOTOGRAPHY

PLANNER

www.AlexaKayEvents.com
Hello@AlexaKayEvents.com
(630) 212-9951

ALEXA KAY EVENTS

www.KariEllenEvents.com
Kari@KariEllenEvents.com
(469) 573-0462

KARI ELLEN EVENTS

TRANSPORTATION

www.EliteValetInc.com
Info@EliteValetInc.com
(972) 247-7073

ELITE VALET SERVICES

VIDEOGRAPHY
& PHOTOGRAPHY

www.InnovativeVisionTX.com
Contact@InnovativeVisionTX.com
(512) 762-0896

INNOVATIVE VISION

HARMLAND VISIONS, LLC
www.HarmlandVisions.com
Booking@HarmlandVisions.com
(318) 791-5861

www.wedding.film
Rachel@wedding.film
(832) 956-0753

REVERENT FILMS

www.FourPointProductions.com
Tim@FourPointProductions.com
(940) 784-3155

FOUR POINT PRODUCTIONS
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